1 PS8661B                  09/28/04
Features
• Meets or Exceeds ANSI TIA/EIA-644-1955 Standard
• Signaling rates up to 660 Mbps
• Bus-Terminal ESD exceeds 2kV
• Low-Voltage Differential Signaling with typical Output
Voltages of  350mV:
- 100-ohm load (PI90LV01)

IN MILIMETERS
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. X = Tape and reel
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description                  Top Marking
PI90LV01TX T 5-pin, SOT23 L1
PI90LV01TEX T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, SOT23 L1
PI90LVB01TX T 5-pin, SOT23 L2
PI90LVB01TEX T Pb-free & Green, 5-pin, SOT23 L2
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и